L09000052183

(Requestor's Name)
· (Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Chury Name)
(Document Number)
•
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



600155434516

05/06/09--01035--012 **130.00

FILED

09 MAY 28 PM 2: 07

SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORID.

W09-21622

J. BRYAN

MAY 2 9 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Division of C				
SUBJ	ECT: Chris'	's Creations			
5020		(Name of Limi	ted Liability Compa	any)	
The er	nclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	3.	
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this mat	ter to the following	:	
	Christoph	er Hullender			
			(Name of Person)		
	Chris's C	reations			
			(Firm/Company)		191 181 00
	15514A L	ake Little Road			9 KA Ecre
		1	(Address)		Y 28 IARN
	Clermont	, FL 34711			
		(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)	2: 0. STATI FLORE
For fu	rther information	n concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		O7
Chri	stopher H	ullender	_at (_352	233-3839	
	(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code	e & Daytime Telephone No	umber)
Enclos	sed is a check f	for the following amount:			
\$125	\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\square\$ Status		\$155.00 Filin Certified Cop (additional copy	oy Certifi v is enclosed) Certifi	00 Filing Fee, icate of Status & ied Copy onal copy is enclosed)
	,	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division o Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 7, 2009

CHRISTOPHER HULLENDER CHRIS'S CREATIONS 15514A LAKE LITTLE ROAD CLERMONT, FL 34711

SUBJECT: CHRIS'S CREATIONS Ref. Number: W09000021622 -09 MAY 28 PM 2: 07
SECRETARY OF STATE

We have received your document for CHRIS'S CREATIONS and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Effective July 1, 2007, the name of a limited liability company must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." and the word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC." Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 109A00015546

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Chris's Creations Limited	Liability Company				
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	the principal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
15514A Lake Little Road	15514A Lake Little Road				
Clermont, FL 34711	Clermont, FL 34711				
business entity with an active Florida registration.)		****			
The name and the Florida street address of		SECREI			
The name and the Florida street address of Christopher Hulle		MAY 28 ARETAR			
The name and the Florida street address of Christopher Hulle	ender	MAY 28 AHASSE			
The name and the Florida street address of Christopher Hulle 15514A Lake Litt	ender	MAY 28 AHASSE			
The name and the Florida street address of Christopher Hulle 15514A Lake Litt	ender Name Lie Road Det address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	MAY 28 PH RETARY OF AHASSEE, F			

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manag				
* mgrM	2 David G. Myers 2 300 W. Atwater Ave. Apt 602 Eustis, FL (352)636-6648			
MGRM.	Christopher L. Hullender Downer 15514A Lake Little Rd. Downer Clermont FC. 34711.			
(Use attachment if	necessary)			
ARTICLE V: Effective dat (If an effective date is listed to or 90 days after the date	e, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) I, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior of filing.)			
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGN	IATURE:			
	Med 1 Milled 25 8			
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.				

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

that the facts stated herein are true.)
Christopher Hullender

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)